
2019-2020 TLDA Board Officers and Directors 
 
 

Office  Name/Address   E-Mail     Phone    
 
President Elizabeth Simonson  lizajanesimonson@gmail.com  218-391-4772   
             
Treasurer Carla Montgomery  cjmontgom@msn.com 
 
Secretary Renee McAdamis   reneemcadamis@gmail.com    
 
Director –  Pat Smith   patricksmith1968@gmail.com 
Dodo Lake  
 
Director – Bill Lowry   WELowry1978@gmail.com   
Lake Elora       
 
Director –  John Parenteau   john.r.parenteau@gmail.com 
Rose Lake     
 
Director – Chris Magney   cjmagney@charter.net 
Strand Lake  
 
Director – Dan Zezulka   8124zezulka@gmail.com 
At Large      
   
 
Ad Hoc members (non-voting)   E-Mail     Responsibilities 
 
Dodo Lake – Peter Jongewaard   pkjongewaard@gmail.com  water sampling, road cleanup 
         
Lake Elora – Gordy Westendorf   RodendorfMN@q.com   Newsletter Publisher 
 
Rose Lake – Ken Maeckelbergh   kmaeckel@frontier.com   Sign master 
 
Winkle Lake – Bill Kubiak    Bill.kubiak@aol.com   road cleanup, picnic  
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